 JSR Ordering Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
J S R 1 0 3 F 3 4 4 F B 2 8 0 5 0 D B A
➀ ➁ ➂ ➃ ➄ ➅ ➆ ➇ ➉ ➈
1 Product series JSR 5
Tolerance of B
Value
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
9 Wire Type
C=UL4413 TC
D=UL4413 TS
P=Other
2
R25℃
Resistance
502=5KΩ
103=10KΩ
474=470KΩ
6
Definition of B
Value
A=25/50
B=25/85
10
TC &
Connected
B =並線+沾錫
C=並線+端子
F =分線+沾錫
G=並線+沾錫
H=並線+連接 器 3
R25℃
Resistance
Tolerance
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%
7 Wire Gauge
22=22AWG
28=28AWG
4 B Value
344 =3435
405=4050
8 Total Lenght
025=25mm
145=145mm
A 剝線/分切長度
A:剝線長度=3.5±0.5mm ,
分切長度≧10.0mm
C:剝線長度=3.0±0.5mm ,
分切長度≧20.0mm
Example         JSR103F344FB28105SB
                      JSR104J410HA26120PB
Ⓐ